DONATIONS

DATE TRANS #
02/02/2022 947242
02/02/2022 947247
02/02/2022 947267
02/02/2022 947379
02/02/2022 947343
02/02/2022 947372
02/02/2022 947388
02/02/2022 947392
02/02/2022 947398
02/02/2022 947384
02/02/2022 947294
02/02/2022 947271
02/02/2022 947418
02/02/2022 947375
02/02/2022 947157
02/02/2022 947148
02/02/2022 947137
02/02/2022 947122
02/02/2022 947118
02/02/2022 947048
02/02/2022 947045
02/02/2022 947035
02/02/2022 947009
02/02/2022 947003
02/02/2022 947070
02/08/2022 947591
02/08/2022 947571
02/08/2022 947436
02/08/2022 947510
02/11/2022 948429
02/11/2022 948447
02/11/2022 948451
02/11/2022 948455
02/11/2022 948465
02/11/2022 948469
02/11/2022 948460
02/11/2022 948335
02/11/2022 948305
02/11/2022 948285
02/11/2022 948176
02/11/2022 948170

Amount
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00

$194.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$75.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00

Name

JUSTIN GANNON
STEPHANIE REYES
JESSICA MINJAREZ
BETH STOKES
TYLER BRADFORD
JAMIE VEST
LYNETTE PIEJAK
FRANK ROJAS
ISAIAH RICHARD
DAVID GADDY
DYLAN RODRIGUEZ
JESSICA MINJAREZ
ELIZABETH CANADY
IVAN LARSEN
ROGER ROBERTSON
SAVANNAH KIRK
ASA FERRELL

ALAN ATCHISON
SAMUEL CUEVAS
ANITA EBOKA
TRACY OLIVAS

ERIN WAGES
BRUCE WALDO
COLE CANGLOFF
MASON TOOMBS
HANNAH HERRERA
MATTHEW CALDERON
HAILEY AKE

KATIE FENNELL
JEANINE GRAVATT
DESMOND NG
CHRISTOPHER SIKES
SUZETH LOYA

IAN LATHLEAN
TAWNY ROTELLO
GARRETT GAYNES
BRADLEY NEVIL
STEPHANIE GILBERT
HANNA WRENN
AMANDA GERDES
SELENA AREVALO

Total

$7,532.02

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



02/11/2022 948041
02/11/2022 948072
02/11/2022 948148
02/11/2022 948044
02/11/2022 947842
02/11/2022 947800
02/11/2022 947805
02/11/2022 947817
02/11/2022 947826
02/11/2022 947846
02/11/2022 947685
02/11/2022 947680
02/11/2022 947628
02/11/2022 947795
02/11/2022 947808
02/15/2022 948599
02/15/2022 948591
02/15/2022 948537
02/15/2022 948533
02/15/2022 948530
02/15/2022 948513
02/15/2022 948510
02/15/2022 948576
02/15/2022 948578
02/16/2022 948839
02/16/2022 948750
02/16/2022 948728
02/16/2022 948733
02/16/2022 948738
02/16/2022 948767
02/16/2022 948788
02/16/2022 948797
02/16/2022 948802
02/16/2022 948682
02/17/2022 949306
02/17/2022 949199
02/17/2022 949302
02/17/2022 948997
02/17/2022 949107
02/17/2022 949105
02/17/2022 949102
02/17/2022 949002
02/17/2022 948956
02/17/2022 948951
02/17/2022 949424
02/18/2022 949538
02/18/2022 949530

$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$15.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00

MAXIMILIANO MEDINA
ROXANNE ROWE
ANON ANON

ANON ANON
SAVANNAH MERRIOTT
PATRICK MUSTAFA
JONATHAN ROLLINS
PAIGE DANIELS
ASHLEY DWELLE
COLLEEN GOLEY
CAROLYN LAUN
KATHERINE ZIELKE
YWEI DING

EGOR ABRAMOV
ANON ANON

RYAN RAMSEY
BRANDY GARZA
CHERYL GORENA
REESE MURPHY
JESSIE MAURER
YANEEK ROBERTS
MICHAEL OLIN
CAROL BROWN
ANGELA THIELE
ANON ANON

ALEX CLOUGH
MARCUS APARICIO
MICHAEL VAILLANCOURT
LASLY ALVARENGA
DENNIS SCHWARTZ
WOODROW GEBHART
ERIC WOLFF
ANTHONY ROBBINS
KESHAUN CAMPBELL
NICHOLAS ROGERS
STEPHEN TEANEY
REBECCA FURLONG
BILLY DARLAND
SARAH HUSWIT

LISA EDWARDS
HANNAH COPENING
MICHAEL SCHULTZ
LINSAY TAPP
NATHAN SMITH
JAMES GIBSON
JENET FOGG
KATHERINE WEST

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



02/18/2022 949453
02/22/2022 949876
02/22/2022 949872
02/22/2022 949886
02/22/2022 949881
02/22/2022 949961
02/22/2022 949940
02/22/2022 949971
02/22/2022 949966
02/22/2022 949978
02/22/2022 949997
02/22/2022 950009
02/22/2022 949671
02/22/2022 949682
02/22/2022 949711
02/22/2022 949726
02/22/2022 949738
02/22/2022 949753
02/22/2022 949677
02/22/2022 949656
02/22/2022 949575
02/22/2022 949734
02/23/2022 950149
02/23/2022 950180
02/23/2022 950200
02/23/2022 950263
02/23/2022 950324
02/25/2022 950419
02/25/2022 950452
02/28/2022 950812
02/28/2022 950809
02/28/2022 950735
02/28/2022 950685
02/28/2022 950677
02/28/2022 951028
02/28/2022 950667
02/28/2022 950662
02/28/2022 950821
02/28/2022 950953
02/28/2022 950948
02/28/2022 950894
02/28/2022 950943
02/28/2022 950873
02/28/2022 950850
02/28/2022 950935
02/28/2022 950837
02/28/2022 950816

$150.00
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$500.00
$323.02
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$150.00
$10.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$80.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

KELSEY CANTU

SCOTT RAYMOND
ANON ANON

TYLER MOTT

KAITLYN STEELE
CHARLOTTE MARIE NYSETHER
BRITTANY SINGER
ANGELA KOSTER
MADELINE COOK
STEVEN CURRY
ANGELA JONES MOORE
CODY MOONEY
ELIZABETH ANDERSON
BROOKE ARMEDINGER
ANGELES ECHEVERRIA
GLORIA BAKER

HOLLY JENKINS
FRANCIME PALMA
MARISSA WATHERN
RILEIGH SMITH
REBECCA FURLONG
THE BENEVITY COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND
JESSICA ALSOBROOK
KELLI MCCRAW

LAURA FLOWERS
BREANNA STRICKLIN
MIGUEL HERNANDEZ
YANARA RODRIGUEZ
MELVIN HEYDARI
ANON ANON

BLAKELY SMITH
MEGAN ELLIS

CAROL OTTERSTAD
BRENDEN BROWN
EDGAR REYES-GARCIA
RICK RAMOS
CHRISTOPHER CARDER
CHERMIN MARCHAN SALAZAR
QUINTON MIOCH

EYAY MUHAMMAD
BRITTANY BLACKWOOD
AWTAR ATHWAL
DAVID SCOTT

GINGER JONES
DONALD ALLEN
BARBARA STRICKLAND
AMINAH KASSEM

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



02/28/2022 950501
02/28/2022 950505
02/28/2022 950513
02/28/2022 950517
02/28/2022 950522
02/28/2022 950535
02/28/2022 950614
02/28/2022 950623
02/28/2022 950628
02/28/2022 950636
02/28/2022 950508

$100.00
$75.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$10.00

KELSEY RHINEHELDER
JASON SCARELLA
ERIKA TORRES
CAYSEE HIGGS
ALEXANDRA THOMAS
LISA WEST

COLBY STINEDURF
TREVOR SPEAKE
NATALIE MONTANEZ
MICHAEL NOEL
JASON SCARELLA

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



